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2% OFF





 
              AISHI(Aihua Group) ERF1JM102W35OT
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  AISHI(Aihua Group)
                

 Package
 Plugin,D12.5xL35mm

 Description
 
                1000uF ±20% Plugin,D12.5xL35mm  Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - Leaded ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  440
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.5314
                      	$ 0.53
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.4439
                      	$ 4.44
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.3994
                      	$ 11.98
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.3493
                       
                        $0.3564
                      	$ 34.93
	
                      440+
                    	
                        $ 0.2604
                       
                        $0.2657
                      	$ 114.58
	
                      880+
                    	
                        $ 0.2480
                       
                        $0.253
                      	$ 218.24



 
              In Stock: 2429
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  